
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 INDICATIVE TIMELINE - ALL PROJECTS

2

3 Swansea Bay Technology Centre 523 days Sun 01/09/19 Tue 31/08/21

4 National Steel Innovation Centre 674 days Wed 01/01/20 Sun 31/07/22

5 Decarbonisation 522 days Fri 01/01/21 Sat 31/12/22

6 Air Quality Monitoring Programme 523 days Wed 01/01/20 Fri 31/12/21

7 Hydrogen Stimulus Monitoring 
Programme

372 days Sun 01/08/21 Sat 31/12/22

8 Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure 
Route Map

784 days Wed 01/01/20 Sat 31/12/22

9 Industrial Futures 522 days Fri 01/01/21 Sat 31/12/22

10 Production Facility 523 days Wed 01/01/20 Fri 31/12/21

11 R&D Innovation & Growth Facility 523 days Wed 01/01/20 Fri 31/12/21

12 Property Development Fund 805 days Mon 01/06/20 Fri 30/06/23
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